Position

Custodial Supervisor

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

LATTC Custodial
Supervisor

Total Wages

$57,281

$48,591

$46,553

$46,533

$44,810

$44,339

$42,608

$41,991

$41,215

$40,989

$39,391

$39,293

$34,797

$29,640

$19,724

$19,665

$18,389

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,845

$14,112

$14,812

$14,904

$14,215

$13,802

$23,073

$22,469

$14,346

$21,244

$13,866

$20,302

$21,593

$24,080

$10,318

$6,292

$8,543



Custodial Supervisor Los Angeles Community LATTC Custodial $13,662 $1,668
College District Supervisor

Custodian Los Angeles Community LATTC Custodial $1,521 $1,467
College District Supervisor



