Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodial Supervisor		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$57,281	\$25,845
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$48,591	\$14,112
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$46,553	\$14,812
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$46,533	\$14,904
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$44,810	\$14,215
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$44,339	\$13,802
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$42,608	\$23,073
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$41,991	\$22,469
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$41,215	\$14,346
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$40,989	\$21,244
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$39,391	\$13,866
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$39,293	\$20,302
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$34,797	\$21,593
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$29,640	\$24,080
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$19,724	\$10,318
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$19,665	\$6,292
Custodian		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$18,389	\$8,543

Custodial Supervisor	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$13,662	\$1,668
Custodian	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Custodial Supervisor	\$1,521	\$1,467